
DRONE VIDEO

1040 N. PEARL STREET, BRIDGETON, NJ
UPPER DEERFIELD TWP

6.64 ACRES
FOR SALE OR LEASE & SUBDIVIDABLE

https://youtu.be/H3Afmk3OdxQ?si=RCdjpJu1MijwRtRB
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PRICING: Call for Quote

POPULATION
2025 Population
2030 Population Projection
HOUSEHOLDS
2025 Households
2030 Households Projection
HOUSEHOLD INCOME
2025 Average HH Income

3-MILE
27,551
27,333

8,772
8,815

$72,357

5-MILE
44,396
44,172

13,492
13,583

$78,272

7-MILE
53,761
53,445

16,815
16,918

$86,460

DEMOGRAPHICS

FACTS
•	 Prime location in Upper Deerfield Twp, along N Pearl Street (Route 

77), just North of Bridgeton, NJ
•	 Total land area: 6.64 acres. 
•	 Property may be sold or leased in whole or in part.
•	 Zoning: B2 (Business District)
•	 Convenient ingress/egress
•	 Local Retailers include: Walmart, Aldi, Family Dollar, Shop Rite & Ollies

SEEKING 
•	 Retail 
•	 Office 
•	 Restaurants 
•	 Medical Offices 
•	 Personal Services 

•	 Banks 
•	 Repair and Service Businesses 
•	 Convenience/Gas 
•	 Veterinary/Animal Boarding 
•	 New and used car dealerships



M
A
R
K
ET

 A
ER

IA
L

3

SITE
NORT

H P
EA

RL
 S

TR
EE

T 
| 1

4,
31

0 
VPD

NORT
H P

EA
RL

 S
TR

EE
T 

| 1
4,

31
0 

VPD

CORNWELL DRIVE | 9,208 VPD
CORNWELL DRIVE | 9,208 VPD
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Although all information regarding property for sale, rental or financing is from sources deemed reliable such information has not been verified and no express 
representation is made nor is any to be implied as to the accuracy thereof, and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, 

prior sales, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice.

BENNETT REALTY & DEVELOPMENT
LICENSED REAL ESTATE BROKERS

NJ, NY, CT, PA

NEW JERSEY
51 E. MAIN STREET

HOLMDEL, NJ 07733

PH
FAX
W

732.837.4060
732.963.2433
BENNETTREALTYLLC.COM

OR CONTACT:
JOHN BOTHNER, ASSOCIATE
732.947.4224 | JBOTHNER@BENNETTREALTYLLC.COM

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:
JOEL DICKER, FIRST VICE PRESIDENT
908.610.8488  |  JOEL@BENNETTREALTYLLC.COM


