

FACTS

- Prime location in Upper Deerfield Twp, along N Pearl Street (Route 77), just North of Bridgeton, NJ
- Total land area: 6.64 acres.
- Property may be sold or leased in whole or in part.
- Zoning: B2 (Business District)
- Convenient ingress/egress
- Local Retailers include: Walmart, Aldi, Family Dollar, Shop Rite & Ollies

SEEKING

- Retail
- Office
- Restaurants
- Medical Offices
- Personal Services

- Banks
- Repair and Service Businesses
- Convenience/Gas
- Veterinary/Animal Boarding
- New and used car dealerships

DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION	3-MILE	5-MILE	7-MILE
2025 Population	27,551	44,396	53,761
2030 Population Projection	27,333	44,172	53,445
HOUSEHOLDS —			
2025 Households	8,772	13,492	16,815
2030 Households Projection	8,815	13,583	16,918
HOUSEHOLD INCOME —			
2025 Average HH Income	\$72,357	\$78,272	\$86,460

PRICING: CALL FOR QUOTE























BENNETT REALTY & DEVELOPMENT LICENSED REAL ESTATE BROKERS NJ, NY, CT, PA NEW JERSEY 51 E. MAIN STREET HOLMDEL, NJ 07733 PH 732.837.4060 FAX 732.963.2433

W BENNETTREALTYLLC.COM

Although all information regarding property for sale, rental or financing is from sources deemed reliable such information has not been verified and no express representation is made nor is any to be implied as to the accuracy thereof, and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sales, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice.